2024 Banking Centers Closed (GA, NC, TN, SC, FL, AL)

Date

2/2/2024

3/1/2024

4/12/2024

4/12/2024

4/26/2024

4/26/2024

7/26/2024

9/30/2024

12/13/2024

Office

Mt Pleasant —
Lowcountry
Blvd

Coral Gables

Seaside -
Gainesville FL

Clarksville —
Riverbend
Cave Springs
— Cedartown
Street
Mooresville —
Williamson
Road

McDonough
—Hwy 2081

Laurens
Church Street

Franklin TN

Address

875
Lowcountry
Blvd
2222 Ponce de
Leon Blvd

4411 NW 8t
Ave Suite B

1206 Highway
48 N

15 0ld
Cedartown
Street

837 Williamson
Road

865 Hampton
Rd

501 Church
Street

101 Creekstone
Blvd, Suite 100

City

Mount
Pleasant

Coral Gables

Gainesville

Clarksville

Cave Springs

Mooresville

McDonough

Laurens

Franklin

ST

SC

FL

FL

TN

GA

NC

GA

SC

TN

County

Charleston

Miami-Dade

Alachua

Montgomery

Floyd

Iredell

Henry

Laurens

Williamson

MSA

16700

33124

23540

17300

40660

16740

12054

24860

34980

2024 Banking Centers Opened (GA, NC, TN, SC, FL, AL)

ST

45

12

12

47

13

37

13

45

47

C::::y Tract
19 0046.21
086 0062.06
001 0002.01
125 1003.00
115 0020.00
097 0614.04
151 0703.24
059 9204.00
187 0509.07

Income
Level

Upper

Upper

Unknown

Moderate

Middle

Upper

Low

Moderate

Upper

Date

7/15/2024

7/29/2024

Office

Laurens West
Main
Clinton— N
Charles G
Seivers Blvd

Address

101 W Main St

1110 N Charles
G Seivers Blvd

City

Laurens

Clinton

ST

SC

TN

County

Laurens

Anderson

MSA

24860

28940

47

County Tract
059 9204.00
001 0212.02

Income
Level

Moderate

Moderate

2024 Banking Center Relocations \

Income Level

Date

1/16/2024

3/4/2024

12/30/2024

Current/New Relocation

Address

250 South Orange Ave Suite
120P Orlando FL 32801

200 East Camperdown Way

Greenville SC 29601

1999 Main Street Sarasota

FL 34236

Previous Location Address

201 South Orange Ave Suite
100 Orlando FL 32801

306 East North Street

Greenville SC 29601

34236

1561 Main St Sarasota FL

Current

MSA/State/County/Tract

36740/ 12/ 095/ 0189.02

24860/ 45/ 45/ 0002.00

35840/ 12/ 115/ 0001.03

Upper

Upper

Upper

2024 Banking Center Consolidations \

Consolidation Description

Date

Current
MSA/State/County/Tract

Income Level
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